Position

Dean of Instruction
Administrative Aide Administrative Aide
Department Secretary Administrative Aide
Administrative Aide

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Student Aide |

Other Positions Held Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

FCC - Math, Science,
Eng. Division
FCC - Math, Science,
Eng. Division
FCC - Math, Science,
Eng. Division
FCC - Math, Science,
Eng. Division
FCC - Math, Science,
Eng. Division
FCC - Math, Science,
Eng. Division
FCC - Math, Science,
Eng. Division
FCC - Math, Science,
Eng. Division
FCC - Math, Science,
Eng. Division
FCC - Math, Science,
Eng. Division

FCC - Math, Science,
Eng. Division

Total Wages

$160,871

$55,570

$44,713

$28,860

$5,339

$3,374

$1,470

$1,330

$1,120

$768

$610

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,995

$20,770

$19,373

$10,008

$0

$0

$47

$43

$36

$0

$0



