Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean of Instruction		State Center Community College District	FCC - Math, Science, Eng. Division	\$160,871	\$31,995
Administrative Aide	Administrative Aide	State Center Community College District	FCC - Math, Science, Eng. Division	\$55,570	\$20,770
Department Secretary	Administrative Aide	State Center Community College District	FCC - Math, Science, Eng. Division	\$44,713	\$19,373
Administrative Aide		State Center Community College District	FCC - Math, Science, Eng. Division	\$28,860	\$10,008
Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	FCC - Math, Science, Eng. Division	\$5,339	\$0
Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	FCC - Math, Science, Eng. Division	\$3,374	\$0
Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	FCC - Math, Science, Eng. Division	\$1,470	\$47
Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	FCC - Math, Science, Eng. Division	\$1,330	\$43
Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	FCC - Math, Science, Eng. Division	\$1,120	\$36
Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	FCC - Math, Science, Eng. Division	\$768	\$0
Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	FCC - Math, Science, Eng. Division	\$610	\$0